             | DH-IPC-EBW81242
DH-IPC-EBW81242
12MP IR Fisheye WizMind  Network Camera
 Series Overview
With advanced chip and deep learning algorithm, AI Fisheye network
camera supports many intelligent functions, including people counting in
multiple areas, multiple queues management , heat map of number of

Protection Grade IP67, IK10
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Fisheye
DH-IPC-BW81242P
12MP IR Fisheye WizMind  Network Camera
DH-IPC-BW81242N
IPC-EBW81242P
IPC-EBW81242N
Accessories
(optional)
DH-PFA100 Adapting plate
DH-PFA132-E Junction Box
DH-PFB302S Wall-mount bracket
DH-PFB300C Celling-mount bracket
Rev 001.001         © 2019 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
        Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Dimensions (mm/inch)